_______________________________________________________________
ISSN 0204—3572. Електрон. моделювання. 2020. Т. 42. № 2, с. 69—89 69
doi: https://doi.org/10.15407/emodel.42.02.069
УДК 004.94
Т.А. Марусенкова, канд. техн. наук
Національний університет «Львівська політехніка»
(Україна, 79013, Львів, вул. Степана Бандери, 28а,
e-mail: tetyana.marus@gmail.com)

рення. Використовуючи отримані сімейства передавальних характерис-
тик, формують масиви числових даних, на основі яких відбувається по-
дальша цифрова декомпресія сигналу. Результати впровадження пред-
ставленої моделі в сигнальних перетворювачах систем магнітного тре-
кінгу будуть використані у подальшій роботі.
СПИСОК ВИКОРИСТАНОЇ ЛІТЕРАТУРИ
1.  Kim K., Billinghurst M., Bruder G., Duh H., Welch G. Revisiting trends in augmented re-
ality research: a review of the 2nd decade of ISMAR (2008–2017) // IEEE Transactions on
Visualization and Computer Graphics, 2018, 24(11), pp. 2947–2962. DOI: 10.1109/
TVCG.2018.2868591.
2.  Chatzopoulos D., Bermejo C., Huang Z., Hui P. Mobile augmented reality survey: from
where we are to where we go // IEEE Access, 2017, 5, pp. 6917–6950. DOI: 10.1109/
ACCESS.2017.2698164.
3.  Mancini A., Frontoni E., Zingaretti P. Embedded multisensor system for safe point-to-
point navigation of impaired users // IEEE Transactions on Intelligent Transportation Sys-
tems, 2015, 16(6), pp. 3543–3555. DOI: 10.1109/TITS.2015.2489261.
4.  Rohmer K., Jendersie J., Grosch T. Natural environment illumination: coherent interactive
augmented reality for mobile and non-mobile devices // IEEE Transactions on Visualiza-
tion and Computer Graphics, 2017, 23(11), pp. 2474–2484. DOI: 10.1109/TVCG.
2017.2734426.
5.  Campbell A., Gorgu L., Kroon B. et al. Giving mobile devices a SIXTH sense: Introduc-
ing the SIXTH middleware for Augmented Reality applications // Proceedings of the 2013
IEEE International Symposium on Mixed and Augmented Reality (ISMAR), 2013. DOI:
10.1109/ISMAR.2013.6671787.
6.  Hoff W., Vincent T. Analysis of head pose accuracy in augmented reality // IEEE Transac-
tions on Visualization and Computer Graphics, 2000, 6(4), pp. 319–334. DOI: 10.1109/
2945.895877.
7.  Oskiper T., Sizintsev M., Branzoi V. et al. Augmented reality binoculars // Ibid, 2015,
21(5), pp. 611–623. DOI: 10.1109/TVCG.2015.2408612.
8.  Fedasyuk D., Holyaka R., Marusenkova T. A tester of the MEMS accelerometers opera-
tion modes // Proc. of the 3rd International Conference on Advanced Information and
Communications Technologies (AICT). Lviv, July 3–6, 2019, IEEE Publisher, 2019. DOI:
10.1109/AIACT.2019.8847840.
Т.А. Марусенкова
86 ISSN 0204-3572. Electronic Modeling. 2020. V. 42. № 2
9.  Fedasyuk D., Holyaka R., Marusenkova T. Method of analyzing dynamic characteristics
of MEMS gyroscopes in test measurement mode // Proc. of the 9th International Confer-
ence on Advanced Computer Information Technologies (ACIT). Ceske Budejovice, June
5–7, 2019, IEEE Publisher, 2019, pp. 157–160. DOI: 10.1109/ACITT.2019.8780058.
10.  Hongtao W., Zhimin Y., Ping W., Santoso B., Lian O. A novel method of motion tracking
for virtual reality using magnetic sensors // Proc. of the 2018 Asia-Pacific Magnetic Re-
cording Conference (APMRC). Shanghai, November 15–17, 2018. DOI: 10.1109/ AP-
MRC.2018.8601108.
11.  Singh M., Jung B. High-definition wireless personal area tracking using AC magnetic field
for virtual reality // 2017 IEEE Virtual Reality, 2017. DOI: 10.1109/VR.2017.7892250.
12.  Tran-Dang H., Kim D. An information framework for Internet of Things services in phys-
ical Internet // IEEE Access, 2018, 6, pp. 43967–43977. DOI: 10.1109/ACCESS.2018.
2864310.
13.  Jo S., Cho H., Yoo H. A fully reconfigurable universal sensor analog front-end IC for the
Internet of Things era // IEEE Sensors Journal, 2019, 19(7), pp. 2621–2633. DOI:
10.1109/JSEN.2018.2890211.